Beer & Cider
Parallel 49, Craft Lager

Vancouver Island, Broken Island IPA
Tofino Brewery, Blonde Ale OR Tuff Session

Corona Extra, gluten free
Phillips, Black magic dark
Wards Cider, apple, gluten free
Glutenburg, gluten free

Heartwood Kitchen
food outfitter

Naramata Cider, apple or pear- gluten free

White claw, hard seltzer- gluten free

355ml
355ml
355ml
330ml
473ml
355ml
473ml
355ml
355ml

$6
$6
$6
$6
$8
$6
$8
$7
$7

DRAFT BEER VANCOUVER ISLAND-ROTATING TAPS
16 OUNCE (473ML) s$7.00

Garden Party

Six Pack - Cans oniice 6x355ml $30
Tofino Blonde Ale, Tofino lager OR tuff session

Sparkling Mimosa, sparkling wine & orange juice 240ml| $13
Caesar, clamato, 20z vodka, L&P + tobasco 355ml $11

Pitcher perfect summer punch — 75oml — s$25
Mojito, rum, garden mint, lime & soda
Sangria, red wine, fruit, brandy
Margarita, tequila, lime, triple sec, salt

B.C. WINES BY THE GLASS

YES WINE COUNTRY TO HERE IS CONSIDERED ESSENTIAL TRAVEL

White Wine 60z
Howling Bluff, sauvignon blanc  $12
Bench 775, chardonnay $14
Hillside, pinot gris $11
Da Silva, riesling $11
Therapy, pink freud $12

9oz 75oml

$15
$17
$14
$14
$15

$47
$58
$48
$48
$50

Red Wine

soth Parallel, pinot noir

Blue Grouse, Quill, red blend
Bartier Bros, cabernet franc
Dirty Laundry, kay syrah
Church & State, meritage

60z

$13
$12
$15
$14
$14

90z

$16
$15
$18
$17
$17

750ml

$58
$50
$68
$65
$65

"'Non Alcohol

Phillips Soda | Cola | Root Beer | Ginger ale

San Pellegrino, all flavours

$3.75
$3.75

Tofino Kombucha | Lemon & Ginger | Jasmine & Hibiscus  $6.50

Sweet Iced Tea
Coffee & Tea

Juice, orange, grapefruit, apple juice

$3:50
$4.00

$5

ﬁ Heartwood Kitchen
WE DON'T HAVE STRAWS, DEAL WITH IT

LC—)J heartwood_kitchen



