

Beer & Cider		
Parallel 49, Craft Lager	355ml	\$6
Vancouver Island, Broken Island IPA	355ml	\$6
Tofino Brewery, Blonde Ale OR Tuff Session	355ml	\$6
Corona Extra, gluten free	330ml	\$6
Phillips, Black magic dark	473ml	\$8
Wards Cider, apple, gluten free	355ml	\$6
Glutenburg, gluten free	473ml	\$8
Naramata Cider, apple or pear- gluten free	355ml	\$7
White claw, hard seltzer- gluten free	355ml	\$7

DRAFT BEER VANCOUVER ISLAND-ROTATING TAPS 16 OUNCE (473ML) \$7.00

Garden Party

Six Pack - Cans on ice	6x355ml	\$30
Tofino Blonde Ale, Tofino lager OR tuff session		
Sparkling Mimosa, sparkling wine & orange juice	240ml	\$13
Caesar, clamato, 20z vodka, L&P + tobasco	355ml	\$11

Pitcher perfect summer punch — 750ml — \$25

Mojito, rum, garden mint, lime & soda Sangria, red wine, fruit, brandy Margarita, tequila, lime, triple sec, salt

B.C. WINES BY THE GLASS

YES WINE COUNTRY TO HERE IS CONSIDERED ESSENTIAL TRAVEL

White Wine	6oz	9oz	750ml	Red Wine	6oz	90z	750ml
Howling Bluff, sauvignon blanc Bench 775, chardonnay Hillside, pinot gris Da Silva, riesling Therapy, pink freud	\$14 \$11 \$11	\$15 \$17 \$14 \$14 \$15	\$58 \$48 \$48	50th Parallel, pinot noir Blue Grouse, Quill, red blend Bartier Bros, cabernet franc Dirty Laundry, kay syrah Church & State, meritage	\$12 \$15 \$14	\$16 \$15 \$18 \$17 \$17	\$50 \$68 \$65

Non Alcohol Phillips Soda | Cola | Root Beer | Ginger ale \$3.75 San Pellegrino, all flavours \$3.75 Tofino Kombucha | Lemon & Ginger | Jasmine & Hibiscus \$6.50 Sweet Iced Tea \$3:50 Coffee & Tea \$4.00 Juice, orange, grapefruit, apple juice \$5



